## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item 385

Department of Historic Resources

Item 385 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Historic and Commemorative Attraction Management (50200)	\$15,105,760	\$8,117,760
Financial Assistance for Historic Preservation (50204)	\$8,294,670	\$1,406,670
Historic Resource Management (50205)	\$6,811,090	\$6,711,090
Fund Sources:		
General	\$12,089,125	\$5,101,125
Special	\$888,463	\$888,463
Commonwealth Transportation	\$115,642	\$115,642
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$97,799	\$97,799
Federal Trust	\$1,914,731	\$1,914,731